
Carrier Name 
Malick Sacko 
A American Limo Service LLC 
5255 Memphis Street Unit 716 
Denver, CO 80239 

Michael Lane 
Alpine Scenic Tours L.L.C. 
P.O. Box442 
Ouray, CO 81427 

Adam Dye 
SSC Towing & Recovery, LLC 
7461 Webster Street 
Arvada, CO 80003 

Candice Jackson 
Colorado Moving & Storage Company 
7505 West Yale Avenue# 1601 
Denver, CO 80227 

Robert Eacker 
D & S TOWING INC 
1339 15th ST 
Penrose, CO 81240 

Renae Campbell 
Devoe Heavy Duty Towing LLC 
1455 Benjamin Drive 
Eaton, CO 80615 

• Carrier is Pending on another ShowCause 
•• Denotes Carrier is Self-Insured 

*** Denotes $5 million insurance required 
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Prepared by: PUC - Rodriguez, Raenette 

State of Colorado - Public Utilities Commission - Operating Rights System (OPR) 

Hearing Cycle Listing 
Hearing Date: 3/11/2020 

Mail Date: 2/21/2020 

PUC No / 
Docket No 
LL-01962 

ORC-00223 

T-04655 

HHG-00572 

* T-03724 

T-04349 

Selected Cycle: 3/1 I /2020 
Type: SHOW CAUSE 

Resolution Code: PENDING 

Insurance 
Form E (liability) 

Form E (Liability) 

Form H (Cargo) 
Form E (Liability) 

Form E (Liability) 
Form H (Cargo) 

Form H (Cargo) 
Form 14 (Garage Keepers) 
Form E (liability) 

Form H (Cargo) 
Form 14 (Garage Keepers) 
Form E (liability) 

Cancel Date 
March 8, 2020 

March 2, 2020 

March 11 , 2020 
March 11, 2020 

March 1, 2020 
March 1, 2020 

March 9, 2020 
March 9, 2020 
March 9, 2020 

March 4, 2020 
March 4, 2020 
March 4, 2020 

EXHIBIT 

I Lf 

I Resolution 
PENDING 

PENDING 

PENDING 

PENDING 

PENDING 

PENDING 

lease # 
10752-INS 

10773-INS 

10736-INS 

10746-INS 

10753-INS 

10728-INS 

03/11/2020 10:26 
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State of Colorado - Public Utilities Commission - Operating Rights System (OPR) 

Hearing Cycle Listing 
Hearing Date: 3/11/2020 

Mail Date: 2/21/2020 

Carrier Name 
Fasika H. Zeleke 
FAST TRANSPORT SERVICE LLC 
9029 East Mississippi Avenue Apartment 0204 
Denver, CO 80247 

Merid Addefa 
Ghion Transportation 
14231 East 1st Avenue# 9-208 
Aurora, CO 80011 

George L. Weldon, Jr. 
KUSTOM PAINT AND BODY LLC 
34 North Mission Drive 
Pueblo West, CO 81007 

Juan Carlos Munguia 
Munguia Towing 
3545 West Virginia Avenue 
Denver, CO 80219 

Antonio Vargas 
Pinkys Towing LLC 
2225 E Platte Ave 
Colorado Springs, CO 80909 

Taylor A Patterson 
Pattersons And Company LLC 
dba Quality Towing 
859 South Miller Court 
Lakewood, CO 80226 

• Carrier is Pending on another ShowCause 
u Denotes Carrier is Self-Insured 

*** Denotes $5 million insurance required 

d_rslt_hearing_ cycle _I isl 

Prepared by: PUC - Rodriguez, Raenette 

PUC No/ 
Docket No 
LL-02881 

LL-03541 

T-04929 

T-04993 

T-04557 

T-04994 

Selected Cycle: 3/11/2020 
Type: SHOW CAUSE 

Resolution Code: PENDING 

Insurance 
Form E (Liability) 

Form E (Liability) 

Form E (Liability) 
Form H (Cargo) 

Form H (Cargo) 
Form E (Liability) 

Form 14 (Garage Keepers) 
Form H (Cargo) 
Form E (Liability) 

Form H (Cargo) 
Form 14 (Garage Keepers) 

Cancel Date 
March 11, 2020 

March 4, 2020 

February 27, 2020 
February 27, 2020 

March 3, 2020 
March 3, 2020 

March 1, 2020 
March 1, 2020 
March 1, 2020 

March 4, 2020 
March 4, 2020 

IResolution 
PENDING 

PENDING 

PENDING 

PENDING 

PENDING 

PENDING 

lease# 
10768-INS 

10748-INS 

10776-INS 

10727-INS 

10733-INS 

10758-INS 

03/11/2020 10:26 
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State of Colorado - Public Utilities Commission - Operating Rights System (OPR) 

Hearing Cycle Listing 
Hearing Date: 3/11/2020 

Mail Date: 2/21/2020 

Carrier Name 
Atempa Korbina Kwamina 
Ready To Go Limo Service LLC 
14695 East 51st Place 
Denver, CO 80239 

Atempa Korbina Kwamina 
Ready To Go Limo Service LLC 
14695 East 51 st Place 
Denver, CO 80239 

Sara Fissehaye 
Reem limo LLC 
11579 T errawood Lane 
Parker, CO 80134 

Ronald L. Hall 
Ron Hall Towing & Recovery LLC 
P.O. Box 32 
Hereford, CO 80732-0032 

Liya F Hagos 
Smooth Medical Transportation inc 
5131 South Olathe Circle 
Centennial, CO 80015 

Viet Le 
LE ENTERPRISES 
dba TESLUXE 
13998 Blue Wing Lane 
Parker, CO 80134 

• Carrier is Pending on another ShowCause 
•• Denotes Carrier is Self-Insured 

*** Denotes $5 million insurance required 

d_rslt_hearing_cycle_list 

Prepared by: PUC - Rodriguez, Raenette 

I 
PUC No/ 
Docket No 

* CSB-00221 

* LL-02191 

MCT-0200 

T-04191 

* MCT-0227 

LL-03447 

Selected Cycle: 3/ 11/2020 
Type: SHOW CAUSE 

Resolution Code: PENDING 

Insurance 
Form E (Liability) 

Form E (Liability) 

Form E (Liability) 

Form H (Cargo) 
Form E (Liability) 
Form 14 (Garage Keepers) 

Form E (Liability) 

Form E (Liability) 

Cancel Date 
March 11, 2020 

March 11, 2020 

February 28, 2020 

March 3, 2020 
March 3, 2020 
March 3, 2020 

March 11, 2020 

March 3, 2020 

IResolution 
PENDING 

PENDING 

PENDING 

PENDING 

PENDING 

PENDING 

lease# 
10761-INS 

10767-INS 

10774-INS 

10751-INS 

10760-INS 

10769-INS 

03/11/2020 10:26 
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Page 4 of 4

Carrier Name 
Brittney Eirish 
Western Parking Management LLC 
1086 Mobile Street 
Aurora, CO 80011 

Daniela Rascon Rodriguez 
Daniela Rascon Rodriguez 
dba Y.A Towing 
1465 Jet Wing Drive 
Colorado Springs, CO 80916 

State of Colorado - Public Utilities Commission - Operating Rights System (OPR) 

Hearing Cycle Listing 
Hearing Date: 3/11/2020 

Mail Date: 2/21/2020 

PUC No/ 
Docket No Insurance 
8-09967 Form E (Liability) 

T-05060 Form E (Liability) 
Form H (Cargo) 

Cancel Date IResolution lease# 
March 4, 2020 PENDING 10732-INS 

March 11 , 2020 PENDING 10730-INS 
March 11, 2020 

• Carrier is Pending on another ShowCause 
• • Denotes Carrier is Self-Insured 

••• Denotes $5 million insurance required 

Selected Cycle: 3/11/2020 
Type: SHOW CAUSE 

Resolution Code: PENDING 

d_rslt_ hearing__cycle_list 03/11/2020 10:26 
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